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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 12/02/2022 5:40 pm Boys JV Basketball @ Anacortes Anacortes High School
Fri 12/02/2022 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Anacortes Anacortes
Tue 12/06/2022 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Cascade (Everett) AMHS Gym
Fri 12/09/2022 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Shorecrest Shorecrest High School
Sat 12/10/2022 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Lakewood Lakewood High School
Tue 12/13/2022 TBD Boys Varsity Basketball @ Edmonds-Woodway TBD
Thu 12/15/2022 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Mountlake Terrace AMHS Gym
Mon 12/19/2022 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Meadowdale AMHS Gym
Wed 12/21/2022 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Overlake Overlake HS
Wed 01/04/2023 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Monroe Monroe High School
Fri 01/06/2023 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Shorewood AMHS Gym
Sat 01/07/2023 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Sedro-Woolley Sedro-Woolley High School
Wed 01/11/2023 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Arlington AMHS Gym
Sat 01/14/2023 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Cedarcrest Cedarcrest High School
Tue 01/17/2023 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Lynnwood AMHS Gym
Thu 01/19/2023 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Squalicum Squalicum High School
Sat 01/21/2023 2:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Snohomish Snohomish High School
Tue 01/24/2023 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Everett AMHS Gym
Fri 01/27/2023 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball vs Stanwood AMHS Gym
Sat 01/28/2023 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Kingston Kingston High School
Wed 02/01/2023 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Marysville-Getchell Marysville Getchell High School
Thu 02/02/2023 7:15 pm Boys Varsity Basketball @ Marysville-Pilchuck Marysville Pilchuck High School


